St. John's Christmas Fundraiser

Please submit payment when you place your order. We accept
cash, check, credit cards, and venmo. Turn in this order form and
payment to Janet.

Item

5pc Shortbread Mixed Hawaii Fruits

5pc Shortbread Mocha Macadamia

5pc Shortbread Maui Banana Bread w/ walnuts

5pc Shortbread Rosemary Guava

10pc Shortbread Mixed Hawaii Fruits

10pc Shortbread Mocha Macadamia

10pc Shortbread Maui Banana Bread w/ walnuts

10pc Shortbread Rosemary Guava

20pc Shortbread Mixed Hawaii Fruits

48pc Shortbread Party Box 1: Lilikoi, Guava, Pineapple

48pc Shortbread Party Box 2: Mocha Macadamia, Maui Banana Bread w/ walnuts, Lilikoi
Lux Gift set with 2ea 5pc Shortbread, 3ea 6pc Jellies, 2ea Hawaii Fruit Pastes

Bundle Discounts

Mark an "X" on the bundle you wish to purchase. Add your flavors in the space
provided next to the bundle

3 boxes of 5 pc Shortbread:

3 boxes of 20 pc Shortbread: only Mixed Fruits available

5 boxes of 20 pc Shortbread: only Mixed Fruits available

3 boxes of 48 pc Shortbread:

3 boxes of Lux Gift Set

5 boxes of Lux Gift Set

Customer Information
Name (last, first):

@

ST. JOHN'S

8992 Kula Highway, Kula, H 96790

Price per Qty

Total

ltem

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$23.00

$45.00

$45.00

$65.00
subtotal

Price per
bundle

Qty

$20.00

$32.00

$35.00

$55.00

$65.00

$100.00

$125.00

$200.00

$175.00

$280.00
subtotal

GRAND TOTAL

Phone Number:

Email Address:

St. John's Venmo QR code provided here. When
submitting payment via Venmo, please add "St. John's

Christmas Fundraiser" in the What's this For box.

St. John's Episcopal Church

@stjohnskeokea
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