St. John's Christmas Fundraiser

Please submit payment when you place your order. We accept cash, check, credit cards, and venmo. Turn in this order form and payment to Janet.



Item	Item	Qty	Total
5pc Shortbread Mixed Hawaii Fruits	\$7.50		
5pc Shortbread Mocha Macadamia	\$7.50		
5pc Shortbread Maui Banana Bread w/ walnuts	\$7.50		
5pc Shortbread Rosemary Guava	\$7.50		
10pc Shortbread Mixed Hawaii Fruits	\$13.00		
10pc Shortbread Mocha Macadamia	\$13.00		
10pc Shortbread Maui Banana Bread w/ walnuts	\$13.00		
10pc Shortbread Rosemary Guava	\$13.00		
20pc Shortbread Mixed Hawaii Fruits	\$23.00		
48pc Shortbread Party Box 1: Lilikoi, Guava, Pineapple	\$45.00		
48pc Shortbread Party Box 2: Mocha Macadamia, Maui Banana Bread w/ walnuts, Lilikoi	\$45.00		
Lux Gift set with 2ea 5pc Shortbread, 3ea 6pc Jellies, 2ea Hawaii Fruit Pastes	\$65.00		
	subtotal		
Bundle Discounts			
Mark an "X" on the bundle you wish to purchase. Add your flavors in the space provided next to the bundle	Price per bundle	Qty	Total
3 boxes of 5 pc Shortbread:	\$20.00		
5 boxes of 5 pc Shortbread:	\$32.00		
3 boxes of 10 pc Shortbread:	\$35.00		
5 boxes of 10 pc Shortbread:	\$55.00		
3 boxes of 20 pc Shortbread: only Mixed Fruits available	\$65.00		
5 boxes of 20 pc Shortbread: only Mixed Fruits available	\$100.00		
3 boxes of 48 pc Shortbread:	\$125.00		
5 boxes of 48 pc Shortbread:	\$200.00		
3 boxes of Lux Gift Set	\$175.00		
5 boxes of Lux Gift Set	\$280.00		
	subtotal		
			1
Customer Information	GRAND TOTAL		
Name (last, first):			

St. John's Venmo QR code provided here. When submitting payment via Venmo, please add "St. John's Christmas Fundraiser" in the *What's this For* box.

Phone Number:

Email Address:



St. John's Episcopal Church
@stjohnskeokea

